## 106000088791

		<u> </u>
(Requ	estor's Name)	
		·
(Addre	SS)	
(Addre	ec)	<del></del>
(Addie	33)	
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phone	#)
	•	,
	[] .a.a.=	
PICK-UP	L.J WAII	MAIL
(Busin	ess Entity Nam	e)
Оосиг	ment Number)	
(Docui	nent ramber)	
		;
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
		•
Special Instructions to Fili	na Officer	
	ng Omoci.	
		ļ
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



100078925071

09/08/06--01022--024 \*\*130.00

PILED 1996 SEP -8 PH 1: 15 SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE

We - 88791

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co			Ų			
SURIE	ст. Crown	Capital Group, LL0	0				
301331			d Liability Compa	ny)		<del></del>	
The en	closed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing				
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:				
	Raymond	Narushko					
			Name of Person)		,	·	
	Crown Ca	pital Group, LLC				ا منج	70
			Firm/Company)			LCF	5°
	4611 Alm	nark Drive				AH TA	写 ·
			(Address)			SET	_ <del>_</del> 0
	Orlando.	FL 32839	•			OF S	35
	<u> </u>		State and Zip Code	)			
							٥.
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:				
Rayı	mond Naru	ishko	at (407	855-318	35		
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime Te	lephone Number	)	
Enclos	sed is a check for	or the following amount:					
	5.00 Filing Fee	• 4	\$155.00 Fit Certified Copy (additional copy i	<i>'</i>	\$160.00 I Certificate o Certified Co (additional cop	ру	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Boundary 2661 Exe	urier Address on Section of Corporation uilding cutive Center ee, FL 32301	ns		

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liability Comp	oany is:	
Crown Capital Group, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company)	y, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LI	 LC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of	of the principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	2006 SEP SECRE
Raymond Narushko	Raymond Narushko	星型 写
4611 Almark Drive	4611 Almark Drive	P-8
Orlando, FL 32839	Orlando, FL 32839	nt's Signature:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its o business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address		dividual or another of
Raymond Narushk	o	
	Name	
4611 Almark Drive	e	
Florida	street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Orlando,	<sub>FL</sub> 32839	
City	y, State, and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent liability company at the place design registered agent and agree to act in this	ated in this certificate, I hereby accept	t the appointment as

Paymond Dausflo

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager			
"MGRM" = Managing Member			
MGRM	Raymond Narushko		
	4611 Almark Drive		
	Orlando, FL 32839		
MGR	Phyllis M. Curtis		
	2530 NE 32 Ct		
	Lighthouse Point, FL 33064		
		<del>=</del> = =	)
		FO F	
		ARE SE	1
<del></del>		102 T	,
•	<del></del>	<del>- m-</del> ₹- α	)
	- · · ·		) K
(Use attachment if necessary)		ST	
• ,			- 
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the		(OPTION	,
	specific and cannot be more than five b	ousiness da	ys p
	specific and cannot be more than five b		
effective date is listed, the date must be 90 days after the date of filing.)	. specific and cannot be more than five b		
90 days after the date of filing.)	. specific and cannot be more than five b	. ,	
	. specific and cannot be more than five b		
00 days after the date of filing.)			
00 days after the date of filing.)	Da su alla		
90 days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	y arushorized representative of a member	. ,	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with see	r or an authorized representative of a member	-	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document consti	r or an authorized representative of a member tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	-	
O days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with sec	r or an authorized representative of a member tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)	-	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):